FORM PTO-1595 RE 05 - 08	2000
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	IN ENERGY WELL THAT IN THE CONTROL OF THE CONTROL O
To the Hoperable Commissioner of P: thereof. 10134	e attached original documents or copy
4.7.00	
Name of Conveying party(ies)	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Besnier S.A. 04-07-2000 U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Rept Dt. #11 Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes _X_ No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement X_ Change of Name Other CORRECTIVE RECORDATION OF REEL 1870, FRAME	Street Address: 11 bis, avenue Charles Floquet City: Paris
0491 Execution Date: <u>February 16, 1999</u>	
Exception bate. Testadily 16, 1999	
Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional numbers atta	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,114,964 ched?Yes X_No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence should be mailed:	Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1
Name: Collard & Roe, P.C. Internal Address: Street Address: 1077 Northern Boulevard City: Roslyn State: NY ZIP: 11576	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Stewart J. Bellus Name of Person Signing Signature Date	
Name of Person Signing	
Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002067 FRAME: 0541

RFC ORM PTO-1595 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents ar ed original documents or copy thereof. 100989281 Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name of Conveying party(ies): Besnier S.A. Name: B.S.A. 3-17-99 Street Address: 11 bis, avenue Charles Floquet mrd Individual(s)(Spain) City: Paris Country: France ZIP: 75007 Association General Partnership _ Limited Partnership Corporation-State _ Individual(s) citizenship ____ Other Association _ General Partnership Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? _ ___ Limited Partnership __ Corporation-State__ 3. Nature of conveyance: X Other France Societe Anonyme Cipint Stock Company X Assignment ___ Merger Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ___ Yes _X_ No. __ Change of Name ___ Security Agreement ___ Other Execution Date: February 16, 1999 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,114,964 Additional numbers attached? Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and registrations should be mailed: involved: 1 Name: Collard & Roe, P.C. Internal Address: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ _\$40.00 Enclosed Street Address: 1077 Northern Boulevard X Authorized to be charged to deposit account City: Roslyn State: NY ZIP: 11576 8. Deposit account number: 03-2468 3/19/1999 JWATKINS 00000195 032468 1114964 FC:481 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Strung Signature Date

Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:

Do not detach this portion

RECORDED: 04/07/2000

Stewart J. Bellus

OMB No 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

Name of Person Signing

TRADEMARK **REEL: 002067 FRAME: 0542**